
BusMaps

Bus 250 Go to website

Direction
Fontaine Cypierre — Fort d'Aubervilliers

28 stops

Open route schedule

Fontaine Cypierre

La Malmaison

Jean Jaurès

Chemin du Moulin d'Etif

Lycée René Cassin

Léon Blum

Mairie Annexe

Rond-Point du Christ

Collège Pablo Picasso

Carnot

Verdun

Croix Buard

Antoine Demusois

Limite des Départements

Avenue de Stalingrad

Louis Bordes

Le Globe

Croix Blanche

Cité Floréal

Parc des Sports

Six Routes - Roger Salengro

Route schedule
Fontaine Cypierre — Fort d'Aubervilliers

Monday 05:17-21:55

Tuesday 05:17-21:55

Wednesday 05:17-21:55

Thursday 05:17-21:50

Friday 05:20-21:50

Saturday 05:20-21:50

Sunday 07:25-21:50

Route info

Direction: Fontaine Cypierre

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Michelet

La Courneuve - Aubervilliers Rer

Usines Babcock

Danielle Casanova - Pont Blanc

Balzac

Fort d'Aubervilliers - Danielle Casanova

Fort d'Aubervilliers



Direction
Fort d'Aubervilliers — Fontaine Cypierre

29 stops

Open route schedule

Fort d'Aubervilliers

Fort d'Aubervilliers - Danielle Casanova

Balzac

Danielle Casanova - Pont Blanc

Usines Babcock

La Courneuve - Aubervilliers Rer

Michelet

Six Routes - Tramway

Six Routes - Roger Salengro

Parc des Sports

Cité Floréal

Croix Blanche

Le Globe

Louis Bordes

Avenue de Stalingrad

Limite des Départements

Antoine Demusois

Croix Buard

Verdun

Carnot

Collège Pablo Picasso

Rond-Point du Christ

Mairie Annexe

Léon Blum

Lycée René Cassin

Route schedule
Fort d'Aubervilliers — Fontaine Cypierre

Monday 04:50-21:00

Tuesday 04:50-21:00

Wednesday 04:50-21:00

Thursday 04:50-21:00

Friday 04:50-21:00

Saturday 04:50-21:00

Sunday 06:40-21:00

Route info

Direction: Fort d'Aubervilliers

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-250-4288103723-2456464951


Chemin du Moulin d'Etif

Jean Jaurès

La Malmaison

Fontaine Cypierre

250 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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